
City of San Antonio

Bid Tabulation

Opened: February 12, 2021

For: Annual Contract for Spanish Language Books and Media Sole Source

Multicultural Books & Videos

6100013237 VF

30007 John R Road

Item Description
Madison Heights,

MI 48071

800-567-2220

1

25%

$9,750.00

2

0%

$9,000.00

Net 30

Spanish Language Books and Media - At Time of Order 

List Price LESS discount

Estimated Annual Sub-Total

Spanish Language Books and Media - Book Fair Selection 

List Price LESS discount

Estimated Annual Sub-Total

Payment Terms

Estimated Annual Total $18,750.00

Estimated Annual Award $18,750.00
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