City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:	February 12, 2021	
For:	Annual Contract for Spanish Language Books and Media	Sole Source
		Multicultural Books & Videos
		30007 John R Road
6100013237		VF
Item	Description	Madison Heights,
		MI 48071 800-567-2220
1	Spanish Language Books and Media - At Time of Order	
	List Price LESS discount	25%
	Estimated Annual Sub-Total	\$9,750.00
2	Spanish Language Books and Media - Book Fair Selection	
	List Price LESS discount	0%
	Estimated Annual Sub-Total	\$9,000.00
	Payment Terms	Net 30
	Estimated Annual Total	\$18,750.00
	Estimated Annual Award	\$18,750.00